
3.35

2.91

2.90

2.62

3.00

2.69

 S   O4 

 O3 

 O2 

 O1 

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 ND2  OD1

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG  OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 
 OG 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  Nai 401(B)

Gly 228(B)

Leu 159(B)

SO4 403(B)

His 188(B)

Arg 163(B) Asn 132(B)

Asp 160(B)

Ser 239(B)


